النوية النوية	2	473					
				Vol_ <u>M95_</u> Page			
	1 2		07-07-	95A09:02 RCVD			
	3						
	4						
	5 6						
	7						
	8 9 10	IN THE CIRC In the Matter ROBERT C. KIL	CUIT COURT OF THE c of the Marriage LIAN,	STATE OF OREGON FOR JOSEPHINE COUNTY Of)			
	11	Pet	itioner,)) No. 95-DR-0331			
	12 13 14	BRENDA KAY KI	and) NOTICE OF PENDENCY OF AN) NOTICE OF PENDENCY OF AN ACTION))))			
	15 16			he undersigned states:			
	17 C	1. As p ircuit Court	cuit Court for Josephine County, State of Oregon: 2. The defendant is:, Brenda Kay William				
reet 1 <i>91</i> 526	18 19	2. The					
P.O. Box 578 130 Northwest D Street Grants Pass, Orgon 97526 001474		3. The 4. The 6	object of the act	ion is: dissolution of marriage,			
	20 21 22	THE	W 1/2 Lots 1 and Ty of Klamath, St	d 2, Block 32, WEST KLAMATH, in the ate of Oregon.			
Rut: Nelson & James Langer	23 //			ace of oregon.			
lelson	24 //	1					
Y Z	25 // 26 //						
	//	/					

NOTICE OF PENDENCY - 1

BU

17577

s		1	DATED: April 24, 1995.	1 10		
		2		he amis he for		
		3		Dennis D. James OSB No. 77037 of Attorneys for Petitioner		
		4	STATE OF OREGON)			
		5) ss: County of Josephine)			
		6	The foregoing instrumen	was acknowledged before me this 26 ,		
		7	day of April, 1995, by Dennis	D. James.		
		8		dice M. Manas "		
		9		Notary Public for Oregon		
		10		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		11				
		12				
		13				
		14				
		15				
		16				
	4 7526	17				
		18				
	130 Northwest D Street Grants Pass, Oregon 97526 503/476-6677	19				
	Northwe Morthwe Mass, 1476-6677	20				
		21				
	Lawyers	22				
		23				
		24				
		25				
	STATE	OF OI	REGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.			

۲.

.

Filed for rec of <u>July</u>	cord at reques	the 7.1	_ day
FEE	\$15.00	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk By _ Annette Muelle	